

City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 33259_005, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #5 TO CONTRACT - 2ND RENEWAL OPTION EXTENDING TERM TO 5/31/17, \$1,062,698.77 HAS BEEN ADDED FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$3,797,570.03 (SEE ATTACHED CONTINUATION CERTIFICATE/RIDER - BOND NO. 72BSBGN8847)